GOURMET

GORILLA

K-8 Hot
Breakfast

September 2025

GourmetGorilla.com

Thursday  Friday

Tuesday Wednesday

Monday, September 1 | Tuesday, September 2 | Wednesday, September 3 | Thursday, September 4 Friday, September 5

Choco Banana
Oatmeal - 4 fl oz
Granola Crumble - 2 fl oz

Zucchini

Pumpkin
Bread - 2 ea

Bread - 1 ea

WG Pancakes - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

Cinnamon Roll French
Toast Casserole - 1 ea

Monday, September 8 | Tuesday, September 9 |Wednesday, September 10| Thursday, September 11| Friday, September 12

Cinnamon
Banana Bread - 1 ea

Scrambled Eggs - 2 fl oz
WG Bread Slice - 1 ea
Roasted Potatoes - 2 fl oz

Blueberry Pear Carrot Bread - 2 ea

Bread - 1 ea Baked Qats - 4 fl oz
Granola Crumble - 3 fl oz

Monday, September 15| Tuesday, September 16 |Wednesday, September 17| Thursday, September 18 | Friday, September 19

Tex Mex Egg Muffin - 1 ea
WG Bread Slice - ea
Taco Sauce Packet

Chocolate Chip

French Toast Apple
Pumpkin Bread - 1 ea

Cranberry
Casserole - 1 ea Bread - 1ea

Apple Bread - 1 ea

Monday, September 22| Tuesday, September 23 |Wednesday, September 24| Thursday, September 25| Friday, September 26

Gingerbread
Muffin - 1 ea

Cranberry

Cinnamon Sugar Scrambled Eggs - 2 fl oz
Orange Muffin - 1 ea

Oatmeal - 4 fl oz WG Bread Slice - 1 ea
Granola Crumble - 2 fl oz | Roasted Potatoes - 2 fl oz

WG French Toast
Sticks - 2 ea
Breakfast Syrup

WG = Whole Grain



